10/31/2019

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 - RESULTS

Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock

MS

Diboll MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Brackettville Brackett MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Eldorado MS

Callisburg MS

Era MS

San Saba MS

Hico MS

Muenster MS

Sabine Pass MS

Waller Schultz MS

Blue Ridge MS

Holliday MS

Clifton MS

Gail Borden MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Whiteface MS

Waller MS

Comstock MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Medina MS

Cherokee MS

Columbus MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Students

Reya Felton, Gurvir Gill, Jagger Dennis

Barret Price, Hunter Houl, Zander Smith

Joshua Gonzales, Cole Rider, Amir Dadashazar
Howard Roberson, Jordan Balderas, Abel Aguirre
Katelyn Bailey, Jason Graham, Adrian Gonzalez
Elijah Barrett, Hayden Hendry, Reagan Downs
Shawn Tellez, Caden Nowicki, Leom Bergara
Jonnie Rae Adame, Malik Arispe, Kember Briley
Mia Oliveira, Callie Whittington, Emma Buckaloo
Jett Tuggle, Landon Boyet, Tristan Bowles

Luke Tharp, Ethan Kilman, Cash Bryant

Rachel Barr, Cason Tipper, Rylie Garrett

Ivan McCoy, Brady Walterscheid, Jake Wheeler
Cameron Landry, Zaveon Guidry, Allyn Sampson
Jacobeth Castro, Edi Wood, Laila Hilbun

Sabrina Patino, Miia Olivarez, Kaitlyn Lentz

Ty Harrison, Adrain Perez, Cash Kirkland

Zach Zander, Brithza Arreola, Brayden Stone
Landon Grigsby, Bryson Law, Harbor Hill

Mario Negrete, Bryan Chavez, Ricardo Lopez
Emma Kerby, Cesar Chavez, Isabella Brockway

Jenifer Rodarte, Mason Coursey, Kevin Trevino

Creed Hardin, Lucero Tarango, Sebastian Talamantez

Billy Murphy, Kenny Nguyen, Nolan Price
Mason Cardwell, Audrey Gatlin, Sahira Porlouis
Tatum Shanklin, Jake Myers, Case Koerner

Keller McClelland, Triston Menke, Jamilah
B.Rodriguez

Conference District el
Score

2A 33 297
4A 21 290
5A 33 200
2A 28 192
2A 9 187
3A 9 177
3A 9 177
2A 7 173
3A 9 154
2A 11 144
2A 27 143
2A 10 135
2A 11 131
2A 24 130
S5A 20 128
3A 10 116
3A 8 110
3A 17 98
1A 8 90
3A 22 86
1A 5 83
S5A 20 76
1A 31 71
3A 4 71
1A 31 56
1A 17 34
3A 28 16
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS  Landon Grigsby, Bryson Law, Harbor Hill 1A 8 90
2 Whiteface MS Emma Kerby, Cesar Chavez, Isabella Brockway 1A 5 83
3 Comstock MS Creed Hardin, Lucero Tarango, Sebastian Talamantez 1A 31 71
4 Medina MS Mason Cardwell, Audrey Gatlin, Sahira Porlouis 1A 31 56
5 Cherokee MS Tatum Shanklin, Jake Myers, Case Koerner 1A 17 34

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 3/84



10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Brackettville Brackett MS

Olney MS

Eldorado MS

Era MS

San Saba MS

Hico MS

Muenster MS

Sabine Pass MS

O© 0 3 O W B~ W N =

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Students

Reya Felton, Gurvir Gill, Jagger Dennis

Howard Roberson, Jordan Balderas, Abel Aguirre
Katelyn Bailey, Jason Graham, Adrian Gonzalez
Jonnie Rae Adame, Malik Arispe, Kember Briley
Jett Tuggle, Landon Boyet, Tristan Bowles

Luke Tharp, Ethan Kilman, Cash Bryant

Rachel Barr, Cason Tipper, Rylie Garrett

Ivan McCoy, Brady Walterscheid, Jake Wheeler
Cameron Landry, Zaveon Guidry, Allyn Sampson

Conference District Total Score

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

33
28
9

7

11
27
10
11
24

297
192
187
173
144
143
135
131
130
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Blue Ridge MS

Holliday MS

Clifton MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Columbus MS
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Students

Elijah Barrett, Hayden Hendry, Reagan Downs

Shawn Tellez, Caden Nowicki, Leom Bergara

Mia Oliveira, Callie Whittington, Emma Buckaloo
Sabrina Patino, Miia Olivarez, Kaitlyn Lentz

Ty Harrison, Adrain Perez, Cash Kirkland

Zach Zander, Brithza Arreola, Brayden Stone

Mario Negrete, Bryan Chavez, Ricardo Lopez

Billy Murphy, Kenny Nguyen, Nolan Price

Keller McClelland, Triston Menke, Jamilah B.Rodriguez

Conference District Total Score

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

9
9
9
10
8
17
22
4
28

177
177
154
116
110
98
86
71
16
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Diboll MS Barret Price, Hunter Houl, Zander Smith 4A 21 290

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 6/84



10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - SA

Rank School

1 Brentwood Christian MS
2 Waller Schultz MS
3 Waller MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Students
Joshua Gonzales, Cole Rider, Amir Dadashazar
Jacobeth Castro, Edi Wood, Laila Hilbun

Jenifer Rodarte, Mason Coursey, Kevin Trevino

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A

District
33
20
20

Total Score
200

128

76
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Reya Felton

2 Gurvir Gill

3 Barret Price

4 Joshua Gonzales
5 Hunter Houl

6 Howard Roberson
7 Shawn Tellez

8 Katelyn Bailey

9 Amanda Hinojosa
10 Zander Smith

11 Jett Tuggle

12 Elijah Barrett

13 Jordan Balderas
14 Jonnie Rae Adame
15 Hayden Hendry
16 Malik Arispe

17 Jagger Dennis

18 Ivan McCoy

18 Caden Nowicki
20 Mia Oliveira

21 Luke Tharp

22 Jason Graham

23 Rachel Barr

23 Kember Briley

25 Callie Whittington
25 Emma Buckaloo
25 Cole Rider

28 Reagan Downs

28 Francisco Garcia
30 Adrian Gonzalez

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Diboll MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Diboll MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Rio Grande City MS
Diboll MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Brackettville Brackett MS
Eldorado MS

Whitesboro MS

Eldorado MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Hico MS

Eldorado MS

Callisburg MS

Callisburg MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Olney MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Conference
2A
2A
4A
5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
6A
2A

District
33
33
21
33
21
28
9
9
31
21
11
9
28

33
11

27

10

Grade Level

6
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Score
127
113
109
103
100
95
89
87
85
81
72
67
65
62
61
60
57
55
55
54
53
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
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10/31/2019

31
31
31
34
34
34
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
51
51
54
54
56
56
56
59
59
61
61

Sabrina Patino
Amir Dadashazar
Morgan Simmons
Jacobeth Castro
Cameron Landry
Zaveon Guidry
Ethan Kilman
Edi Wood

Cash Bryant
Cason Tipper
Emma Kerby
Skyler Layco
Brady Walterscheid
Luke Lane
Mason Scarbrough
Rylie Garrett

Ty Harrison
Kynzee Stief
Zach Zander
Cheyanne Burger
Adrain Perez
Landon Boyet
Allyn Sampson
Laila Hilbun
Miia Olivarez
Billy Murphy
Lauren Muntz
Alberto Oceguera
Elliegh Friddell
Brithza Arreola
Tristan Bowles
Jake Wheeler

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Blue Ridge MS 3A
Brentwood Christian MS S5A
Olney MS 2A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Sabine Pass MS 2A
Sabine Pass MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Waller Schultz MS S5A
San Saba MS 2A
Hico MS 2A
Whiteface MS 1A
Callisburg MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
Olney MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Hico MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Clifton MS 3A
Olney MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Era MS 2A
Sabine Pass MS 2A
Waller Schultz MS SA
Blue Ridge MS 3A
San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Sabine Pass MS 2A
Callisburg MS 3A
Clifton MS 3A
Era MS 2A
Muenster MS 2A

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

10
33
9

20
24
24
27
20
27
10

17

11
24
20
10

24

17

11
11
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47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
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63
63
63
63
63
63
63
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
78
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
85
85
85
89
89
91
91
91
91

Gabe Zinski
Leom Bergara
Ella Walterscheid
Amori Smith
Ozzy Miller
Peyton Bullock
Walker Boyet
Abel Aguirre
Kaitlyn Lentz
Isaac Raihan
Landon Grigsby
Cash Kirkland
Mario Negrete
Jenifer Rodarte
Bryson Law
Cadence Vera
Creed Hardin
Bryan Chavez
Mayra Ortiz

AJ Mendoza
Stacey Moye
Jeffry Flores
Silas Schultz
Conrad Barranco
Mason Coursey
Harbor Hill
Jordan Weiland
Ricardo Lopez
Tatum Shanklin
John Paul Wallace
Paisley Smith

Samuel Rodriguez

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Muenster MS

Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Blue Ridge MS

Olney MS

Gail Borden MS

Holliday MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Waller MS

Gail Borden MS

Rio Grande City MS
Comstock MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Blue Ridge MS

Ponder MS

Waller Schultz MS

Olney MS

Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller MS

Gail Borden MS

Ponder MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Cherokee MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Waller Schultz MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

3A
3A
2A
SA
5A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
5A
1A
SA
1A
3A
3A
3A
S5SA
2A
5A
SA
SA
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
5A

9
9
11
20
20
9
11
28
10

22
20

31
31
22
10

20

20

20
20

22
17

20

(@)
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33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
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95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
118
118
118
118
118
118
124
124
124

Hutch Oliver
Lucero Tarango
Kyle Perryman
Juven Ramirez
Adyson Twiner
Graden Lebow
Jaetn Chancellor
Cesar Chavez
Brayden Stone

Eli Grigsby

Luke Stansell
Hunter Ishmael
Eli Daniels
Sydney Miller
Emily Beck
Kenny Nguyen
Mason Cardwell
Audrey Gatlin
Keller McClelland
Jaxon Covington
Madden Hatcher
Emma Moye
Charlie Mac Griffin
Sahira Porlouis
Tatum Hanson
Sebastian Talamantez
Karen Ortega
Nathan Vega
Kevin Trevino
Hayden Leveck
Shawn Greathouse

Isabella Brockway

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Callisburg MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Era MS

San Saba MS
Eldorado MS
Whiteface MS
Clifton MS

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS

Era MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS

Medina MS

Medina MS

Columbus MS

Era MS

Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Eldorado MS

Medina MS

Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS

San Saba MS

Blue Ridge MS

Waller MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whiteface MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

3A
1A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
S5SA
SA
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
5A
3A
2A
1A

9
31
9
3
11
27
7

17

11
11

31
31
28
11
20
20

31

31
27
10
20
22
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
2
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
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127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
135
135
135
135
139
139
141
142
142
142
142
146
146
148
148
148
151
151
151
154
154
154
157
157

Victoria Pena
Kaycee Lee
Noah Long
Elizabeth Uschak
Jack Stewardson
Caden Lane
Jesus Barrios
Nolan Price
Dakota Matthews
Addyson Carpenter
Adrian Torres
Cason Kucel
Alexa Francisco
Hayes Fugate
Lainey Sanders
Gage Hunter
Asher Guerrero
Larry Kaler
Kami Nunn
Noah Bahena
Sire Garcia
Triston Menke
Dalton Miller
Micah McGee
Jake Myers
Layne Brasher
Judd New
Berkleigh Preston
Hagen Reed

Jose Rufino
Hayden Robertson
Isabella Medina

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Comstock MS

Comstock MS

Ponder MS

Waller Schultz MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Waller MS

Whiteface MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Era MS

Whiteface MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Comstock MS

Whiteface MS

Comstock MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Columbus MS

Muenster MS

Eldorado MS

Cherokee MS

Callisburg MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS

Era MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Comstock MS

Comstock MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

1A
1A
3A
SA
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
5A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A

31
31
9

20
27

22

20

22
11

11

33

31

31

28
11

17

17

11

22

31
31

9]
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157
157
157
162
162
164
164
166
167
167
169
169
171
172
172
172
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Nanaki Dhaliwal
Analia Lopez
Kambry Sanders
Seth Biller
Amelia Smith
Case Koerner
Hunter Coleman
Weston Yates
Emileigh Friddell
Logan Vega
Cayden Brehm
Colton Bryant
Santiago Pachecko
Neal Billings
Johnny Ridenhour
Amare Luna
Jamilah B.Rodriguez
Emma Winter
Cutter Morgan
Melissa Valladares
Kaden McClendon
Jake Stevens
Kaelyn Servantes
Koby Jones
Sebastian Gibson
Caitlin Welsh

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Waller MS
Whiteface MS
Callisburg MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

Cherokee MS

Waller Schultz MS

Era MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Era MS

Comstock MS
Comstock MS

Grand Saline MS
Eldorado MS

Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Olney MS

Era MS

Columbus MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Era MS

Brentwood Christian MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2A
S5A
1A
3A
6A
1A
SA
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
5A

33
20

27
17
20
11

11
31
31
12

28

12
22

11
28
22
11
33

N
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - 1A

Rank
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29

Name

Emma Kerby
Landon Grigsby
Bryson Law
Creed Hardin
Harbor Hill

Tatum Shanklin
Lucero Tarango
Cesar Chavez

Eli Grigsby

Luke Stansell
Mason Cardwell
Audrey Gatlin
Sahira Porlouis
Sebastian Talamantez
Isabella Brockway
Victoria Pena
Kaycee Lee
Cason Kucel
Lainey Sanders
Larry Kaler

Kami Nunn

Noah Bahena

Jake Myers
Hayden Robertson
Isabella Medina
Kambry Sanders
Case Koerner
Santiago Pachecko
Neal Billings

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School
Whiteface MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Comstock MS
Gail Borden MS
Cherokee MS
Comstock MS
Whiteface MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Whiteface MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Comstock MS
Whiteface MS
Comstock MS
Cherokee MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Whiteface MS
Cherokee MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
5
8
8
31
8
17
31
5
8
8
31
31
31
31
5
31
31
5
5
31
5
31
17
31
31
5
17
31
31

Grade Level
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Score
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10/31/2019
Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Reya Felton

2 Gurvir Gill

3 Howard Roberson
4 Katelyn Bailey

5 Jett Tuggle

6 Jordan Balderas

7 Jonnie Rae Adame
8 Malik Arispe

9 Jagger Dennis

10 Ivan McCoy

11 Luke Tharp

12 Jason Graham

13 Rachel Barr

13 Kember Briley

15 Adrian Gonzalez
16 Morgan Simmons
17 Cameron Landry
17 Zaveon Guidry

19 Ethan Kilman

19 Cash Bryant

21 Cason Tipper

22 Brady Walterscheid
22 Luke Lane

24 Rylie Garrett

25 Cheyanne Burger
26 Landon Boyet

26 Allyn Sampson
28 Alberto Oceguera
29 Tristan Bowles

29 Jake Wheeler

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Brackettville Brackett MS

Olney MS
Era MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS

Hico MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Hico MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

Hico MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Era MS
Muenster MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33

33

28

9

11

28

33
11
27

10

24
24
27
27
10
11

10

11
24
24
11
11

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Grade Level

(=) VY, o) WiNe) Sie e e e e N e e o) lie) i) Sle e e e e Y e WY, e Y)W ) W) Wiie) Wie) e SN o

Score
127
113
95
87
72
65
62
60
57
55
53
52
51
51
48
47
46
46
45
45
43
42
42
41
40
38
38
36
34
34
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31
31
31
34
34
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Ella Walterscheid
Peyton Bullock
Walker Boyet
Abel Aguirre
Isaac Raihan
Jeffry Flores
Adyson Twiner
Graden Lebow
Jaetn Chancellor
Eli Daniels
Sydney Miller
Jaxon Covington
Charlie Mac Griffin
Karen Ortega
Shawn Greathouse
Jack Stewardson
Caden Lane
Addyson Carpenter
Hayes Fugate
Gage Hunter
Asher Guerrero
Dalton Miller
Micah McGee
Hagen Reed
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Weston Yates
Logan Vega
Colton Bryant
Amare Luna
Kaden McClendon
Jake Stevens

Sebastian Gibson

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Era MS

San Saba MS

Eldorado MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

Era MS

Eldorado MS

San Saba MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
San Saba MS

Olney MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Era MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Eldorado MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Eldorado MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Era MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

11
9
11
28
9
9
11
27
7
11
11
11
7
27
6
27
9
6
11
11
33
11
7
11
33
11
9
11
7
9
11
11
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10/31/2019
Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Shawn Tellez

2 Elijah Barrett

3 Hayden Hendry
4 Caden Nowicki
5 Mia Oliveira

6 Callie Whittington
6 Emma Buckaloo
8 Reagan Downs
9 Sabrina Patino
10 Skyler Layco

11 Mason Scarbrough
11 Ty Harrison

13 Kynzee Stief
13 Zach Zander

15 Adrain Perez

16 Miia Olivarez
17 Billy Murphy
17 Lauren Muntz
19 Elliegh Friddell
19 Brithza Arreola
21 Gabe Zinski

21 Leom Bergara
23 Kaitlyn Lentz
24 Cash Kirkland
24 Mario Negrete
26 Bryan Chavez
26 Mayra Ortiz

28 Al Mendoza
29 Jordan Weiland
29 Ricardo Lopez

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Blue Ridge MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Clifton MS
Holliday MS
Blue Ridge MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS

Whitesboro MS

Callisburg MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Blue Ridge MS

Holliday MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Blue Ridge MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Winnie East Chambers MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

O© O v O Vv O O O

O O =
S

17

10

10

22

22
10

22

Grade Level
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Score
89
67
61
55
54
50
50
49
47
42
41
41
40
40
38
37
36
36
35
35
33
33
32
31
31
29
29
28
26
26

20/84



10/31/2019

31
31
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
40
40
42
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

John Paul Wallace
Paisley Smith
Hutch Oliver
Kyle Perryman
Brayden Stone
Hunter Ishmael
Emily Beck
Kenny Nguyen
Keller McClelland
Tatum Hanson
Nathan Vega
Hayden Leveck
Noah Long

Jesus Barrios
Nolan Price
Dakota Matthews
Alexa Francisco
Sire Garcia
Triston Menke
Layne Brasher
Judd New
Berkleigh Preston
Jose Rufino

Seth Biller
Emileigh Friddell
Cayden Brehm
Johnny Ridenhour

Jamilah B.Rodriguez

Emma Winter
Cutter Morgan
Melissa Valladares

Kaelyn Servantes

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Clifton MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Columbus MS

Whitesboro MS

Blue Ridge MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Columbus MS

Callisburg MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Callisburg MS

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Columbus MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Columbus MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

17

28

10
22

22
22

28

17

22

12
28

12
22
28
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

63 Koby Jones Winnie East Chambers MS 3A 22 6 -47
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - 4A

Rank Name

1 Barret Price
2 Hunter Houl
3 Zander Smith

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

School

Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Conference
4A
4A
4A

District
21
21
21

Grade Level
6
6
6

Score
109
100
81

23/84
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Number Sense (4-6) - SA

Rank
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https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Name

Joshua Gonzales
Amanda Hinojosa
Cole Rider

Amir Dadashazar
Jacobeth Castro
Edi Wood

Laila Hilbun
Amori Smith
Ozzy Miller
Jenifer Rodarte
Cadence Vera
Stacey Moye
Silas Schultz
Conrad Barranco
Mason Coursey
Samuel Rodriguez
Madden Hatcher
Emma Moye
Kevin Trevino
Elizabeth Uschak
Adrian Torres
Analia Lopez
Hunter Coleman
Caitlin Welsh

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

Brentwood Christian MS
Rio Grande City MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller MS

Rio Grande City MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller MS

Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller Schultz MS
Waller MS

Waller Schultz MS
Waller MS

Waller MS

Waller Schultz MS
Brentwood Christian MS

Conference
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

District
33
31
33
33
20
20
20
20
20
20
31
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
33

Grade Level
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Score
103
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (4-6) - 6A

Rank Name School

1 Francisco Garcia San Angelo Glenn MS

2 Juven Ramirez San Angelo Glenn MS

3 Amelia Smith San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Conference
6A
6A
6A

District
3

3

27

Grade Level
6
6
6

Score
49

24

3

25/84



10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 4

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Lauren Muntz

3 Jaxon Covington
4 Tatum Hanson

5 Isabella Brockway
6 Kami Nunn

7 Dalton Miller

8 Nanaki Dhaliwal
8 Kambry Sanders
10 Weston Yates

11 Cayden Brehm
11 Colton Bryant

13 Emma Winter

14 Jake Stevens

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whitesboro MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS

Whiteface MS

Whiteface MS

Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whiteface MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS

Era MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Conference
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A

District
33

33

11

11

11

Grade Level
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Score
113
36

19

18

-31
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 5

Rank Name

1 Jagger Dennis

2 Luke Tharp

3 Jacobeth Castro
4 Edi Wood

5 Emma Kerby

6 Laila Hilbun

7 Tristan Bowles
8 Amori Smith

8 Ozzy Miller

8 Walker Boyet

11 Landon Grigsby
12 Jenifer Rodarte
12 Bryson Law

14 Stacey Moye

15 Silas Schultz

15 Conrad Barranco
15 Mason Coursey
15 Harbor Hill

19 Samuel Rodriguez
20 Lucero Tarango
20 Adyson Twiner
20 Graden Lebow
20 Jaetn Chancellor
20 Cesar Chavez

25 Eli Grigsby

25 Luke Stansell
27 Madden Hatcher
27 Emma Moye

27 Charlie Mac Griffin
30 Kevin Trevino

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School Conference
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Waller Schultz MS S5A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Whiteface MS 1A
Waller Schultz MS S5A
Era MS 2A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Waller Schultz MS SA
Era MS 2A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Waller MS S5A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Waller Schultz MS S5A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Waller MS 5A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Comstock MS 1A
Era MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Eldorado MS 2A
Whiteface MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Waller Schultz MS S5A
Waller Schultz MS 5A
Eldorado MS 2A
Waller MS SA

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

District
33
27
20
20
5
20
11
20
20
11
8
20
8
20
20
20
20
8
20
31
11
27
7

20
20

20

Grade Level
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Score
57
53
46
45
43
37
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
28
27
27
27
27
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
19
19
19
18
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10/31/2019

31
31
31
34
34
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Victoria Pena
Elizabeth Uschak
Jack Stewardson
Adrian Torres
Cason Kucel
Hayes Fugate
Lainey Sanders
Gage Hunter
Asher Guerrero
Noah Bahena
Micah McGee
Analia Lopez

Hunter Coleman

Santiago Pachecko

Neal Billings

Sebastian Gibson

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Comstock MS
Waller Schultz MS
San Saba MS
Waller MS
Whiteface MS

Era MS

Whiteface MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Comstock MS
Eldorado MS
Waller MS

Waller Schultz MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS

Era MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

1A
5A
2A
5A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
SA
5A
1A
1A
2A

31
20
27
20
5

11
5

11
33
31
7

20
20
31
31
11

(9]
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15
15
15
14
14
13
12
10
10
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Reya Felton

2 Barret Price

3 Joshua Gonzales
4 Hunter Houl

5 Howard Roberson
6 Shawn Tellez

7 Katelyn Bailey

8 Amanda Hinojosa
9 Zander Smith

10 Jett Tuggle

11 Elijah Barrett

12 Jordan Balderas
13 Jonnie Rae Adame
14 Hayden Hendry
15 Malik Arispe

16 Ivan McCoy

16 Caden Nowicki
18 Mia Oliveira

19 Jason Graham

20 Rachel Barr

20 Kember Briley

22 Callie Whittington
22 Emma Buckaloo
22 Cole Rider

25 Reagan Downs

25 Francisco Garcia
27 Adrian Gonzalez
28 Sabrina Patino

28 Amir Dadashazar
28 Morgan Simmons

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Diboll MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Diboll MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Rio Grande City MS
Diboll MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Brackettville Brackett MS
Eldorado MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Hico MS

Eldorado MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Olney MS

Blue Ridge MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Olney MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Conference
2A
4A
S5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
6A
2A
3A
S5A
2A

District
33
21
33
21
28
9
9
31
21
11

10
33

Grade Level

6
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Score
127
109
103
100
95
89
87
85
81
72
67
65
62
61
60
55
55
54
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
47
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31
31
33
33
35
36
36
36
39
39
39
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
61
61

Cameron Landry
Zaveon Guidry
Ethan Kilman
Cash Bryant
Cason Tipper
Skyler Layco
Brady Walterscheid
Luke Lane
Mason Scarbrough
Rylie Garrett

Ty Harrison
Kynzee Stief
Zach Zander
Cheyanne Burger
Adrain Perez
Landon Boyet
Allyn Sampson
Miia Olivarez
Billy Murphy
Alberto Oceguera
Elliegh Friddell
Brithza Arreola
Jake Wheeler
Gabe Zinski
Leom Bergara
Ella Walterscheid
Peyton Bullock
Abel Aguirre
Kaitlyn Lentz
Isaac Raihan
Cash Kirkland
Mario Negrete

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Hico MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Hico MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Clifton MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Era MS

Sabine Pass MS
Blue Ridge MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS

Sabine Pass MS
Callisburg MS

Clifton MS

Muenster MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Blue Ridge MS

Olney MS

Holliday MS

Winnie East Chambers MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A

24
24
27
27
10
9

11

17

11

24

10

24

17

11

11

28

10

22
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46
46
45
45
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
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63
64
64
64
67
67
69
69
71
71
71
74
74
74
77
78
78
78
81
81
83
83
83
86
86
86
86
90
90
92
92
92

Cadence Vera
Creed Hardin
Bryan Chavez
Mayra Ortiz

AJ Mendoza
Jeffry Flores
Jordan Weiland
Ricardo Lopez
Tatum Shanklin
John Paul Wallace
Paisley Smith
Hutch Oliver
Kyle Perryman
Juven Ramirez
Brayden Stone
Hunter Ishmael
Eli Daniels
Sydney Miller
Emily Beck
Kenny Nguyen
Mason Cardwell
Audrey Gatlin
Keller McClelland
Sahira Porlouis
Sebastian Talamantez
Karen Ortega
Nathan Vega
Hayden Leveck
Shawn Greathouse
Kaycee Lee

Noah Long

Caden Lane

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Rio Grande City MS
Comstock MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Blue Ridge MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Cherokee MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Clifton MS

Ponder MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

Callisburg MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Medina MS

Medina MS

Columbus MS

Medina MS

Comstock MS

San Saba MS

Blue Ridge MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Comstock MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

SA
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A

31
31
22
10
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30
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
16
15
15
15
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92

92

97

97

99

100
101
102
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
113
114
114
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Jesus Barrios
Nolan Price
Dakota Matthews
Addyson Carpenter
Alexa Francisco
Larry Kaler

Sire Garcia
Triston Menke
Jake Myers

Layne Brasher
Judd New
Berkleigh Preston
Hagen Reed

Jose Rufino
Hayden Robertson
Isabella Medina
Seth Biller
Amelia Smith
Case Koerner
Emileigh Friddell
Logan Vega
Johnny Ridenhour

Amare Luna

Jamilah B.Rodriguez

Cutter Morgan
Melissa Valladares
Kaden McClendon
Kaelyn Servantes
Koby Jones
Caitlin Welsh

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Comstock MS

San Angelo Grape Creek MS
Columbus MS

Cherokee MS

Callisburg MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS

Era MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Comstock MS

Comstock MS

Callisburg MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Cherokee MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS

Eldorado MS

Columbus MS

Grand Saline MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Olney MS

Columbus MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Brentwood Christian MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
6A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
SA

9
4
22
6
22
31
4
28
17
9
17
9
11
22
31
31
9
27
17

12

28
12
22

28
22
33
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School
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30

Brentwood Christian MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Rio Grande City MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

Hico MS

Whitesboro MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS
Shelbyville MS

Era MS

Eldorado MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
San Saba MS

Diboll MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Comstock MS
Brackettville Brackett MS
Sabine Pass MS
Holliday MS

Graford MS

Floydada MS

Grand Saline MS
Columbus MS

Blue Ridge MS

Medina MS

Veribest MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Students

Renne Cooper, Jamie Park, Victor Koncaba
Rohan Felton, Noah Garcia, Kennedy Franklin
Tommy Fuhrmann, Diya Dax, Abby Brennan
Collin Wallace, Faith Hooper, Riggs Arterberry
Aidyn Bitner, Angel Alvarado, Gatlin Guy
Halle Hess, Griffin Cheslock, Caden Klement
Frida Ramirez, Amanda Garza, Rihanna Leal
Kevin Lee, Samuel Coleman, Aadishree Jain
Tom Kuiper, Ricardo Morales, Reegan Brister
Reese Huhnke, Sarah Davenport, Luke McAdoo
Chelsea Canapi, Jacob Nickel, Cameron Ritz
Bryce Shelton, Joseph Chaij, Marissa Payne
Kason Parker, Elizabeth Marin, Malachi Sierra
Cole Stevens, Will Hickson, Clara Jones

Ricky Romo, Tony Kmiec, Andrew McGee
Tyler Phan, Quinn Boyer, Kelly Zhu

John Robert Ham, Gracen Shahan, Natalie Cuevas

Jaiden Adams, Isaiah Sutton, Blake Dodge
Willy Berger, Emilio Padron, Adam LeBlanc
Hector Medina, Kennia Lopez, Mary Hildreth
Jeremy Creech, Cassidy Fox, Alexis McCafferty

Kolby Arceneaux, Damian Aragon, Ricardo DeLuna

Carter Koski, David Satterfield, Bryce Palmer
Sharonn Lopez, Chelsea Gibson, Brad Lemley

Sierra Snowden, Edgar Cervera, Dalles Hernandez

Hannah Aaron, Korbin Perritt, Avery Byrum

Ace Pavlicek, Ethan Hernandez, Armando Hernandez

Michael Sexton, Isaac Verde, Alex Garcia

Giana Susuico, T J DeLeon, Kytlin Peterson

Jayden Dudley, Peyton Larson, Raistlyn Schwartz

Conference District Total Score

S5A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A

33
33
12
9

9

11
31
27
10
9

17
9

22
11
7

6

27
21
22
31
28
24
8

21
4

12
28
10
31
11

433
369
334
328
310
289
270
226
220
220
215
205
185
171
162
158
156
145
142
127
124
123
119
114
111
110
106
98

98

79

36/84
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31 Rankin MS Jamie Boyle, Brianna Ramos, Jayde Rivera 1A 10 50
32 Cherokee MS Joel Valdez, Brianna Stiefel, Maycie Shanklin 1A 17 49
33 Gail Borden MS Datch Flanigan, Haven Hill, Kenlei Estes 1A 8 36

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 37/84



10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Comstock MS Hector Medina, Kennia Lopez, Mary Hildreth 1A 31 127

2 Graford MS Sharonn Lopez, Chelsea Gibson, Brad Lemley 1A 21 114

3 Medina MS Giana Susuico, T J DeLeon, Kytlin Peterson 1A 31 98

4 Veribest MS Jayden Dudley, Peyton Larson, Raistlyn Schwartz 1A 11 79

5 Rankin MS Jamie Boyle, Brianna Ramos, Jayde Rivera 1A 10 50

6 Cherokee MS Joel Valdez, Brianna Stiefel, Maycie Shanklin 1A 17 49

7 Gail Borden MS Datch Flanigan, Haven Hill, Kenlei Estes 1A 8 36
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Rohan Felton, Noah Garcia, Kennedy Franklin 2A 33 369
2 Lindsay MS Tommy Fuhrmann, Diya Dax, Abby Brennan 2A 12 334
3 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Angel Alvarado, Gatlin Guy 2A 9 310
4 Muenster MS Halle Hess, Griffin Cheslock, Caden Klement 2A 11 289
5 Hico MS Tom Kuiper, Ricardo Morales, Reegan Brister 2A 10 220
6 Shelbyville MS Kason Parker, Elizabeth Marin, Malachi Sierra 2A 22 185
7 Era MS Cole Stevens, Will Hickson, Clara Jones 2A 11 171
8 Eldorado MS Ricky Romo, Tony Kmiec, Andrew McGee 2A 7 162
9 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Tyler Phan, Quinn Boyer, Kelly Zhu 2A 6 158
10 San Saba MS John Robert Ham, Gracen Shahan, Natalie Cuevas 2A 27 156
11 Brackettville Brackett MS Jeremy Creech, Cassidy Fox, Alexis McCafferty 2A 28 124
12 Sabine Pass MS Kolby Arceneaux, Damian Aragon, Ricardo DeLuna 2A 24 123
13 Floydada MS Sierra Snowden, Edgar Cervera, Dalles Hernandez ~ 2A 4 111

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Holliday MS

Grand Saline MS
Columbus MS

Blue Ridge MS

O© 0 3 O W B~ W N =

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Students

Collin Wallace, Faith Hooper, Riggs Arterberry
Reese Huhnke, Sarah Davenport, Luke McAdoo
Chelsea Canapi, Jacob Nickel, Cameron Ritz

Bryce Shelton, Joseph Chaij, Marissa Payne

Willy Berger, Emilio Padron, Adam LeBlanc

Carter Koski, David Satterfield, Bryce Palmer
Hannah Aaron, Korbin Perritt, Avery Byrum

Ace Pavlicek, Ethan Hernandez, Armando Hernandez

Michael Sexton, Isaac Verde, Alex Garcia

Conference District Total Score

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

9
9
17
9
22
8
12
28
10

328
220
215
205
142
119
110
106
98
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Diboll MS Jaiden Adams, Isaiah Sutton, Blake Dodge 4A 21 145
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Brentwood Christian MS Renne Cooper, Jamie Park, Victor Koncaba 5A 33 433
2 Rio Grande City MS Frida Ramirez, Amanda Garza, Rihanna Leal 5A 31 270
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10/31/2019 2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS Kevin Lee, Samuel Coleman, Aadishree Jain 6A 27 226
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Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Renne Cooper

2 Rohan Felton

3 Halle Hess

4 Tommy Fuhrmann
5 Collin Wallace

6 Diya Dax

7 Aidyn Bitner

8 Reese Huhnke

8 Noah Garcia

10 Jamie Park

11 Faith Hooper

12 Angel Alvarado
13 Chelsea Canapi
14 Alyssa Waller

14 Victor Koncaba
16 Gatlin Guy

16 Ellie Hinson

18 Frida Ramirez

18 Riggs Arterberry
20 Abby Brennan
20 Amanda Garza
20 Florivonne Hernandez
23 Peyton Valdez
24 Kevin Lee

25 Madox Dirksen
26 Rihanna Leal

26 Tom Kuiper

26 Nathan Thom

29 Katelyn Fuhrmann
29 Bryce Shelton

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator
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School
Brentwood Christian MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Clifton MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Rio Grande City MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Rio Grande City MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rio Grande City MS
Hico MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Lindsay MS

Callisburg MS

Conference
SA
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
SA
3A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
3A
S5A
2A
SA
2A
3A

District
33

33

11

12

9

12

33
33

17
15
33

12
31

27
15
31
10
33
12

Grade Level

8

~N 00 X 0 J N 0 0 0 X N 000X NN NN NN 0NN 0 00N 0000

Score
224
198
178
129
127
113
111
110
110
109
108
104
101
100
100
95
95
93
93
92
92
92
89
87
86
85
85
85
83
83
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29
32
33
34
35
36
36
36
39
39
41
41
43
44
44
46
46
48
49
49
49
49
53
54
54
54
57
57
57
57
57
62

Andrew Kent
Kason Parker
Naomi Leal
Joshua Gonzales
Cody Nguyen
Austin VanZuiden
Desiree Englishbee
Zino Etakibuebu
Ricardo Morales
Maite Santos
Cole Stevens
Ricky Romo
Samuel Coleman
Mallory Jeske
Jacob Nickel
Madeline Neu
Griffin Cheslock
Tyler Phan

Caleb Johnson
Aadishree Jain
Jason Babbitt
Willy Berger
Elizabeth Marin
Israel Correa
Joseph Chaij
John Robert Ham
Joselyn Marquez
Ashley Brandon
Jayden Villarreal
Luke Hutcherson
Kennedy Franklin

Marissa Payne

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Brentwood Christian MS
Shelbyville MS

Rio Grande City MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Hico MS

Rio Grande City MS

Era MS

Eldorado MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Olney MS

Clifton MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Olney MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Shelbyville MS

Rio Grande City MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Callisburg MS

S5A
2A
S5A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
5A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A

33
22
31
33

33
10
31
11

27

17
12
11

27
27
22
22
31

27

12
33

o]
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83
82
80
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
73
69
69
68
68
67
66
66
66
66
65
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
60
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63
64
64
64
64
68
68
68
68
72
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
80
82
82
82
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
92
93
93

Reegan Brister
Will Hickson
Henry Hess
Lucas Paustain
Taylor Hile
Jaiden Adams
Sarah Davenport
Luke McAdoo
Corigan Etter
Nathan Prundeanu
Sierra Snowden
Quinn Boyer
Gracen Shahan
Hector Medina
Jeremy Creech
Boston Courpalais
Lucas Sebade
Julia O'Neal
John Walker
Cassidy Fox
Kyber Zemlock
Russell Brown
Sienna Payne
Izabella Stevens-Gomez
Tony Kmiec
Isaiah Sutton
Blake Dodge
Carter Koski
Cameron Ritz
Diego Fernandez
Caden Klement

Kolby Arceneaux
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Hico MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Diboll MS

Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Floydada MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

San Saba MS

Comstock MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

San Angelo Glenn MS

Lindsay MS

Hico MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Brackettville Brackett MS

San Angelo Glenn MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Eldorado MS

Diboll MS

Diboll MS

Holliday MS

Clifton MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Muenster MS

Sabine Pass MS

2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
4A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
6A
6A
3A
6A
2A
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A

10
11
12
27
27
21

12
33

27
31
28

12
10
27
28

27

27

21
21

17
27
11
24

oo
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59
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
53
52
52
50
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
43
43
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95

95

95

95

95

95

95

102
102
102
102
102
107
107
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
115
115
115
115
115
121
121
121
121
125
125

Kennia Lopez
Bennett Wells
Andrew McGee
Natalie Cuevas
Hannah Aaron
David Satterfield
Emilio Padron
Sharonn Lopez
Chelsea Gibson
Siena Isaac
Colin Kiser
Damian Aragon
Clara Jones

Ace Pavlicek
Kelly Zhu
Gabrielle Silva
Gabby Krauss
Korbin Perritt
Ricardo DeLuna
Amir Dadashazar
Niekolas Robbins
Malachi Sierra
Rihanna Morgan
Jancsi Cuevas
Estrella Hernandez
Joshua Wayne
Nate Klement
Angel Ayala
Brendan Miller
Bennie Scypion
Giana Susuico

Makiel Morrison
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Comstock MS

Callisburg MS

Eldorado MS

San Saba MS

Grand Saline MS

Holliday MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Graford MS

Graford MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

Columbus MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS

Sabine Pass MS

Brentwood Christian MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Shelbyville MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Lindsay MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Sabine Pass MS

Sabine Pass MS

Medina MS

Sabine Pass MS

1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
5A
6A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
2A
1A
2A

31
9

7

27
12
8

22
21
21
27
9

24
11
28
6

27
9

12
24
33
27
22
27
27
27
27
12
27
24
24
31
24

3
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42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
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125
125
125
130
130
130
130
134
135
135
137
137
137
137
137
137
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
158

Alyssa Gonzalez
Michael Sexton
Liberty Martinez
Mary Hildreth
Ethan Hernandez
Matthew Haruman
Conner Willette
Adam LeBlanc
Natalie Mauro
Nathan Garces
Luke Arnold
Roman Zavala
Brad Lemley
Bryce Palmer
Elizabeth Alexander
Francesca Didomenico
Edgar Cervera
Armando Hernandez
Jayden Dudley
Madeline Carroll
Meg Morris

Bay Morris

Emily Roberts
Abigail Robledo
Siena Skinner

T J DeLeon
Kytlin Peterson
Isaac Verde

Alex Garcia
Daniel Quijano
Bryce Pinell
Mario Mendez
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Clifton MS

Comstock MS

Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Winnie East Chambers MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Ponder MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Graford MS

Holliday MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Floydada MS

Columbus MS

Veribest MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

Callisburg MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Medina MS

Medina MS

Blue Ridge MS

Blue Ridge MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Sabine Pass MS

Diboll MS

6A
3A
3A
1A
3A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
3A
6A
1A
3A
6A
6A
2A
3A
1A
6A
3A
3A
6A
6A
6A
1A
1A
3A
3A
6A
2A
4A

27
10
17
31
28
27
27
22
27
27
9

27
21
8

27
27
4

28
11
27

27
27
27
31
31
10
10
27
24
21
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36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
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158
158
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
182
183
183
185
185
185
185
185
190

Cash Buckaloo
Grayson Downs
Mikael Anderson
Jewels Lucas
William Banta
Allyson Sloan
William Wilburn
Ayla Doran
Owen Flatman
Allee Barrington
Temujin Munoz
Avery Byrum
Carter Sicking
Alexis McCafferty
Dalles Hernandez
Daniel Prado
Kurgan Anderson
Jamie Boyle

Joey De Luna
Chas Knapik
Carol Leon
Johnathan Stowers
Riley Finney
Peyton Larson
Landon Hacker
Arleth Gomez
Lucas Sullivan
Angelika Ochoa
Lane Loggins
Madeline Ducharme
Joel Valdez
Nakyia Swindle
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Hico MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

Columbus MS

Eldorado MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Olney MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Grand Saline MS

Muenster MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Floydada MS

Diboll MS

Graford MS

Rankin MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Clifton MS

Veribest MS

Muenster MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Eldorado MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Shelbyville MS

Brackettville Brackett MS
Cherokee MS

Shelbyville MS

3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
4A
1A
1A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
1A
2A
6A
2A
6A
2A
2A
1A
2A

9

9

6

10
27
9

28
7

27
9

27
12
11
28
4

21
21
10
27
27
27
27
17
11
11
27
7

27
22
28
17
22

3
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30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
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190
190
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
200
200
202
202
202
205
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
216
217
217
219
219
219
219

Elijah Usher
Fabiola Vivanco
Robbie Bopp
Edgar Crane
Alex Warburton
Anna Millican
Raistlyn Schwartz
Alan Nguyen
Rey Valdez
Alyianna Mullen
Jamia Willis
Weston Griffin
Bree Maschke
Cheyenne Lange
Jodie Collins
Rafael Samandi
Hannah Lindsey
Anja Shakocius
Datch Flanigan
Tyler Childs
Tristan Ellis
Ainsley McLean
Lydia Calderon
Davian Rios
Kelly Schwabe
Ashley Crawford
Avery Malloy
Maresa Martinez
Raymond Wrobliski
Beckett Eaton
Aidan Underwood
Hank Hamilton
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Comstock MS

Comstock MS

Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

Veribest MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Era MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Graford MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Gail Borden MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Whitesboro MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Graford MS

Veribest MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

3A
6A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
6A
6A
1A
6A
1A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
1A
1A
6A
3A
6A
6A
3A

28
27
31
31
9

27
11
27
27
27
24
11
27
11
27
27
21
27
8

27
27
27
9

27
27
21
11
27
28
27
27
9
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23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
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219
219
219
226
226
226
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
237
237
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246

Gillian Mauro
Jayden Casey
Diego Frias

Coy Whited
Brianna Ramos
Erica Li

Dean Pena
Camdon Pitchford
Eldon Hendricks
Annely Rosales
Caisen Rhyne
Hallie Kunz
Brianna Stiefel
Jorda'an Scott
Ricardo Mendez
Maycie Shanklin
Emily Mila
Alex Grinman
Connor Womack
Robert Wagner
Lauren Alcala
Logan King
Jose Varela
Braeden Hacker
Eziquil Rosales
Braxten Rice
Jamie Gomez
Jayde Rivera
Haven Hill
Kenlei Estes
Bryson Smith

Larissa Garnica
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Blue Ridge MS

Era MS

Rankin MS

Clifton MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Columbus MS

Shelbyville MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Medina MS

Cherokee MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Cherokee MS

Comstock MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Graford MS

Hico MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Blue Ridge MS

Muenster MS

Grand Saline MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Rankin MS

Gail Borden MS

Gail Borden MS

Ponder MS

Blue Ridge MS

6A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
6A
1A
1A
6A
6A
1A
1A
6A
1A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A

27
10
10
11
10
17
27
28
22
6

27
31
17
27
27
17
31
27
21
10
27
10
10
11
12

10
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255
256
256
256
259
259
259
259
263
263
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
274
275
275
277
277
279
279
279
282
283
283
285
285

Natalyn Losoya
Joshua Lugo
Braxton Terrazas
Draven Garcia
Angel Blas
Emmett Jones
Braeson Ballesteros
Madison Harding
Hattie Nelson
Lorelei Buscher
Ryan Murff
Brodie Hagle
Ben Soliz
Colton Bunger
Leonardo Duran
RJ Chaney

Jose Torres
Wyatt Sexton
Amber Kimbrell
Payton Hanley
Katy Sprague
Steele Skinner
Riley Halvorson
Miranda Reyes
Jake Hobbs
Hattie Barton
Cole Rider
Zandria Davis
Collyn Daniels
Tyler Cole
George (G.T.) Jackson

Jayton Nelson
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2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Floydada MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Cherokee MS

Floydada MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Cherokee MS

Cherokee MS

Comstock MS

Holliday MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Floydada MS

Floydada MS

Medina MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Veribest MS

Gail Borden MS

Veribest MS

Brentwood Christian MS

6A
6A
3A
2A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
1A
6A
6A
6A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
6A
2A
2A
1A
S5A
S5A
1A
1A
1A
5A

27
27
10
4

27
17
4

22
28
27
27
9

10
10
27
27
27
10
17
17
31
8

27
4

4

31
33
33
11
8

11
33
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287
287
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Maribel Esquivel
Micah Dickerson
Tyson Easterling
Jaci Shepher
Cole Mormon

Victor Castillo

Christopher Yannis

Nathan Gaddis
Jaidyn Stonestreet
Izaiah Compean
Caitlin Welsh
Abraham Segura
Hayden Long
Elijah Ynostrosa

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Rankin MS
Blue Ridge MS
Era MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Diboll MS
Floydada MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Diboll MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Diboll MS
Ponder MS
Veribest MS

1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A
2A
1A
1A
4A
5A
4A
3A
1A

10
10
11
8

12
21
4

10
10
21
33
21
9

11

3
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Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank

0 0 N N N W W N =

(o]

11
11
13
14
15
15
15
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
28
28

Name

Hector Medina
Kennia Lopez
Sharonn Lopez
Chelsea Gibson
Giana Susuico
Mary Hildreth
Brad Lemley
Jayden Dudley
T J DeLeon
Kytlin Peterson
Kurgan Anderson
Jamie Boyle
Peyton Larson
Joel Valdez
Robbie Bopp
Edgar Crane
Raistlyn Schwartz
Hannah Lindsey
Datch Flanigan
Ashley Crawford
Avery Malloy
Brianna Ramos
Hallie Kunz
Brianna Stiefel
Maycie Shanklin
Emily Mila
Connor Womack
Jayde Rivera
Haven Hill
Kenlei Estes

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Graford MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS
Cherokee MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Veribest MS
Graford MS
Gail Borden MS
Graford MS
Veribest MS
Rankin MS
Medina MS
Cherokee MS
Cherokee MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Rankin MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
31
31
21
21
31
31
21
11
31
31
21
10
11
17
31
31
11
21
8
21
11
10
31
17
17
31
21
10

Grade Level

RN B UREEN INe RN Cle <N B RN e SN I SR <IN BN RN B N N e I < le <o RN BN B e I Y|

Score
50
42
41
41
36
35
32
31
31
31
27
27
26
24
22
22
22
18
18
17
16
14
13
13
12
11
11
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31
32
32
32
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Emmett Jones
Ben Soliz

Colton Bunger
Amber Kimbrell
Payton Hanley
Katy Sprague
Hattie Barton
Collyn Daniels
Tyler Cole
George (G.T.) Jackson
Maribel Esquivel
Nathan Gaddis
Jaidyn Stonestreet

Elijah Ynostrosa

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Cherokee MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Cherokee MS
Cherokee MS
Comstock MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

17
10
10
17
17
31
31
11
8

11
10
10
10
11

|
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Rohan Felton

2 Halle Hess

3 Tommy Fuhrmann
4 Diya Dax

5 Aidyn Bitner

6 Noah Garcia

7 Angel Alvarado

8 Gatlin Guy

8 Ellie Hinson

10 Abby Brennan

10 Florivonne Hernandez
12 Peyton Valdez

13 Tom Kuiper

14 Katelyn Fuhrmann
15 Kason Parker

16 Desiree Englishbee
17 Ricardo Morales
18 Cole Stevens

18 Ricky Romo

20 Mallory Jeske

21 Madeline Neu

21 Griffin Cheslock
23 Tyler Phan

24 Caleb Johnson

25 Elizabeth Marin
26 John Robert Ham
27 Joselyn Marquez
27 Luke Hutcherson
27 Kennedy Franklin
30 Reegan Brister

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Hico MS

Lindsay MS

Shelbyville MS

Olney MS

Hico MS

Era MS

Eldorado MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Shelbyville MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Hico MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33

11

12

12

9

33

10
12
22

10
11

12
11

22
27

12
33
10

Grade Level
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Score
198
178
129
113
111
110
104
95
95
92
92
89
85
83
82
77
76
75
75
69
68
68
67
66
65
62
61
61
61
59
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31
31
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
57
57
59
59
59
59
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Will Hickson
Henry Hess
Corigan Etter
Sierra Snowden
Quinn Boyer
Gracen Shahan
Jeremy Creech
Lucas Sebade
Julia O'Neal
Cassidy Fox
Tony Kmiec
Caden Klement
Kolby Arceneaux
Andrew McGee
Natalie Cuevas
Damian Aragon
Clara Jones
Kelly Zhu
Ricardo DeLuna
Malachi Sierra
Rihanna Morgan
Jancsi Cuevas
Nate Klement
Brendan Miller
Bennie Scypion
Makiel Morrison
Edgar Cervera
Bryce Pinell
Mikael Anderson
Jewels Lucas
Ayla Doran
Allee Barrington

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Era MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Floydada MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
San Saba MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Lindsay MS
Hico MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Eldorado MS
Muenster MS
Sabine Pass MS
Eldorado MS
San Saba MS
Sabine Pass MS
Era MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Sabine Pass MS
Shelbyville MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Lindsay MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Floydada MS
Sabine Pass MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hico MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

11
12
12

27
28
12
10
28

11
24

27
24
11

24
22
27
27
12
24
24
24

24

10

o]
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56
56
55
53
52
52
50
49
48
47
45
43
43
42
42
41
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
31
31
29
29
29
29
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63
63
63
66
67
67
67
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Carter Sicking
Alexis McCafferty
Dalles Hernandez
Landon Hacker
Lucas Sullivan
Lane Loggins
Madeline Ducharme
Nakyia Swindle
Anna Millican
Jamia Willis
Weston Griffin
Cheyenne Lange
Coy Whited
Eldon Hendricks
Annely Rosales
Robert Wagner
Braeden Hacker
Braxten Rice
Jamie Gomez
Draven Garcia
Braeson Ballesteros
Brodie Hagle
Miranda Reyes
Jake Hobbs

Tyson Easterling
Cole Mormon

Christopher Yannis

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Muenster MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Floydada MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Shelbyville MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Shelbyville MS

San Saba MS

Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

Era MS

Era MS

Shelbyville MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hico MS

Muenster MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Floydada MS

Floydada MS

Olney MS

Floydada MS

Floydada MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS

Floydada MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

11
28
4

11
7

22
28
22
27
24
11
11
11
22
6

10
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Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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30

Name

Collin Wallace
Reese Huhnke
Faith Hooper
Chelsea Canapi
Alyssa Waller
Riggs Arterberry
Madox Dirksen
Bryce Shelton
Cody Nguyen
Austin VanZuiden
Jacob Nickel
Willy Berger
Joseph Chaij
Ashley Brandon
Jayden Villarreal
Marissa Payne
Sarah Davenport
Luke McAdoo
Sienna Payne
Carter Koski
Cameron Ritz
Bennett Wells
Hannah Aaron
David Satterfield
Emilio Padron
Colin Kiser

Ace Pavlicek
Gabby Krauss
Korbin Perritt
Michael Sexton

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Clifton MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Clifton MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS

Clifton MS

Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Callisburg MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS

Blue Ridge MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
9

9

9

17

15

9

15

N =
N
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28

12
10

Grade Level
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Score
127
110
108
101
100
93
86
83
78
77
69
66
62
61
61
60
55
55
46
45
45
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
39
36
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30
32
33
34
34
36
36
36
36
36
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
50
50
50
54
55
56
56
58
58
58
61
62

Liberty Martinez
Ethan Hernandez
Adam LeBlanc
Luke Arnold
Bryce Palmer
Armando Hernandez
Meg Morris

Bay Morris

Isaac Verde

Alex Garcia
Cash Buckaloo
Grayson Downs
Allyson Sloan
William Wilburn
Avery Byrum
Riley Finney
Elijah Usher
Alex Warburton
Lydia Calderon
Raymond Wrobliski
Hank Hamilton
Jayden Casey
Diego Frias
Erica Li

Camdon Pitchford
Logan King

Jose Varela
Eziquil Rosales
Bryson Smith
Larissa Garnica
Braxton Terrazas

Madison Harding

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Clifton MS
Columbus MS
Winnie East Chambers MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Blue Ridge MS
Blue Ridge MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Columbus MS
Grand Saline MS
Clifton MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS
Blue Ridge MS
Blue Ridge MS
Clifton MS
Columbus MS
Blue Ridge MS
Blue Ridge MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Blue Ridge MS
Blue Ridge MS
Winnie East Chambers MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

17
28
22

10
10

28
12
17
28

28

10
10
17
28
10
10
12

10
10
22
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36
35
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
27
23
22
18
15
15
15
15
14
13
11
11
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63
64
65
66
67
68
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Hattie Nelson
Wyatt Sexton
Steele Skinner
Micah Dickerson
Jaci Shepher
Hayden Long

Columbus MS
Blue Ridge MS
Holliday MS
Blue Ridge MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

28
10
8

10

N 999
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name

Jaiden Adams
Isaiah Sutton
Blake Dodge
Mario Mendez
Daniel Prado
Victor Castillo

Izaiah Compean

I RIS T~ N, S SO NC R NS S

Abraham Segura

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

School

Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Grade Level

~N 9 90N 9 0

Score
55

45

45

30

27
-12
-36
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Number Sense (7/8) - 5SA

Rank
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Name

Renne Cooper
Jamie Park
Victor Koncaba
Frida Ramirez
Amanda Garza
Rihanna Leal
Nathan Thom
Andrew Kent
Naomi Leal
Joshua Gonzales
Zino Etakibuebu
Maite Santos
Israel Correa
Nathan Prundeanu
Amir Dadashazar
Cole Rider
Zandria Davis
Jayton Nelson
Caitlin Welsh

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Rio Grande City MS

Rio Grande City MS

Rio Grande City MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Rio Grande City MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Rio Grande City MS

Rio Grande City MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS

Conference
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

District
33
33
33
31
31
31
33
33
31
33
33
31
31
33
33
33
33
33
33

Grade Level
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Score
224
109
100
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10/31/2019

Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name

1 Kevin Lee

2 Samuel Coleman

3 Aadishree Jain

3 Jason Babbitt

5 Lucas Paustain

5 Taylor Hile

7 Boston Courpalais
8 John Walker

9 Kyber Zemlock

9 Russell Brown

11 Izabella Stevens-Gomez
12 Diego Fernandez
13 Siena Isaac

14 Gabrielle Silva

15 Niekolas Robbins
15 Estrella Hernandez
15 Joshua Wayne

18 Angel Ayala

19 Alyssa Gonzalez
20 Matthew Haruman
20 Conner Willette

22 Natalie Mauro

22 Nathan Garces

24 Roman Zavala

24 Elizabeth Alexander
24 Francesca Didomenico
27 Madeline Carroll
27 Emily Roberts

27 Abigail Robledo
27 Siena Skinner

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Angelo Glenn MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Angelo Glenn MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
27
27
27
27
27
27
3
27
3
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Grade Level
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Score
87
73
66
66
56
56
50
48
47
47
45
44
41
39
38
38
38
37
36
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
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27
32
32
32
35
35
35
35
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
54
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
62

Daniel Quijano
William Banta
Owen Flatman
Temujin Munoz
Joey De Luna
Chas Knapik
Carol Leon
Johnathan Stowers
Arleth Gomez
Angelika Ochoa
Fabiola Vivanco
Alan Nguyen
Rey Valdez
Alyianna Mullen
Bree Maschke
Jodie Collins
Rafael Samandi
Anja Shakocius
Tyler Childs
Tristan Ellis
Ainsley McLean
Davian Rios
Kelly Schwabe
Maresa Martinez
Beckett Eaton
Aidan Underwood
Gillian Mauro
Dean Pena
Caisen Rhyne
Jorda'an Scott
Ricardo Mendez

Alex Grinman

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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31
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
15
15
15
13
13
13
12
11

70/84



10/31/2019

62
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
68
72

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Lauren Alcala
Natalyn Losoya
Joshua Lugo
Angel Blas
Lorelei Buscher
Ryan Murff
Leonardo Duran
RJ Chaney

Jose Torres

Riley Halvorson

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Joshua Gonzales
Amir Dadashazar
Luke Arnold
Cole Rider
Caitlin Welsh

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Ponder MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Conference
SA
S5A
3A
SA
S5A

District
33

33

9

33

33

Grade Level
6

A O & &

Score
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Aidyn Bitner

2 Noah Garcia

3 Faith Hooper

4 Chelsea Canapi
5 Alyssa Waller

5 Victor Koncaba
7 Abby Brennan

8 Madox Dirksen
9 Rihanna Leal

10 Bryce Shelton

11 Naomi Leal

12 Cody Nguyen

13 Austin VanZuiden
13 Zino Etakibuebu
15 Cole Stevens

16 Jacob Nickel

17 Madeline Neu

18 Tyler Phan

19 Caleb Johnson
20 Elizabeth Marin
21 Israel Correa

22 Joselyn Marquez
22 Jayden Villarreal
24 Sarah Davenport
24 Luke McAdoo
24 Corigan Etter

27 Nathan Prundeanu
28 Gracen Shahan
29 Hector Medina
29 Jeremy Creech

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Ponder MS

Clifton MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Rio Grande City MS
Callisburg MS

Rio Grande City MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Era MS

Clifton MS

Lindsay MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Shelbyville MS

Rio Grande City MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Brentwood Christian MS
San Saba MS

Comstock MS
Brackettville Brackett MS

Conference
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
SA
2A
3A
S5A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
SA
2A
1A
2A

District
9
33
9
17
15
33
12
15
31
9
31
9
9
33
11
17
12

12
33
27
31
28

Grade Level

N B e B e I I L B B e B e B B I I B B R I L B B

Score
111
110
108
101
100
100
92
86
85
83
80
78
77
77
75
69
68
67
66
65
62
61
61
55
55
55
54
52
50
50
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31
32
32
34
35
36
36
36
36
40
40
42
42
44
44
44
47
47
49
49
49
52
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
58
58
58

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Julia O'Neal
Blake Dodge
Cameron Ritz
Diego Fernandez
Caden Klement
Kennia Lopez
Bennett Wells
Andrew McGee
Emilio Padron
Colin Kiser
Damian Aragon
Clara Jones

Ace Pavlicek
Gabby Krauss
Korbin Perritt
Ricardo DeLuna
Malachi Sierra
Rihanna Morgan
Nate Klement
Brendan Miller
Bennie Scypion
Giana Susuico
Mary Hildreth
Armando Hernandez
Isaac Verde
Mario Mendez
Cash Buckaloo
Mikael Anderson
Jewels Lucas
William Banta
Allyson Sloan
Ayla Doran

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Hico MS

Diboll MS

Clifton MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Muenster MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Eldorado MS

Winnie East Chambers MS
Callisburg MS

Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

Columbus MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Sabine Pass MS
Shelbyville MS

San Saba MS

Lindsay MS

Sabine Pass MS

Sabine Pass MS
Medina MS

Comstock MS
Columbus MS

Blue Ridge MS

Diboll MS

Callisburg MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hico MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS
Eldorado MS

2A
4A
3A
6A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A

10
21
17
27
11
31
9

7

22
9

24
11
28
9

12
24
22
27
12
24
24
31
31
28
10
21

10
27

~
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48
45
45
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
35
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
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63
63
63
63
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
73
73
76
77
77
79
80
80
82
83
83
83
86
86
88
88
88
88
88
88
94

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Carter Sicking
Alexis McCafferty
Kurgan Anderson
Jamie Boyle
Peyton Larson
Landon Hacker

Lane Loggins

Madeline Ducharme

Joel Valdez
Elijah Usher
Edgar Crane
Alex Warburton
Anna Millican
Cheyenne Lange
Datch Flanigan
Lydia Calderon
Avery Malloy
Hank Hamilton
Jayden Casey
Brianna Ramos
Camdon Pitchford
Annely Rosales
Hallie Kunz
Connor Womack
Robert Wagner
Eziquil Rosales
Jayde Rivera
Haven Hill
Kenlei Estes
Bryson Smith
Larissa Garnica

Braxton Terrazas

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Muenster MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Graford MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS
Muenster MS
Shelbyville MS

Brackettville Brackett MS

Cherokee MS
Columbus MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
San Saba MS
Era MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Callisburg MS
Blue Ridge MS
Rankin MS
Columbus MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Medina MS
Graford MS
Hico MS

Grand Saline MS
Rankin MS

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS
Blue Ridge MS
Blue Ridge MS

2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A

11
28
21
10
11
11
22
28
17
28
31
9

27
11
8

9

11
9

10
10
28
6

31
21
10
12
10
8

10
10

~
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27
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
2
20
18
18
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
11
11
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94

96

96

96

99

99

99

99

103
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
110
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Draven Garcia
Emmett Jones
Braeson Ballesteros
Madison Harding
Brodie Hagle

Ben Soliz

Colton Bunger
Wyatt Sexton
Payton Hanley
Steele Skinner
Miranda Reyes
Jake Hobbs

Hattie Barton
Collyn Daniels
Tyler Cole

George (G.T.) Jackson
Jayton Nelson
Maribel Esquivel
Micah Dickerson
Jaci Shepher

Cole Mormon
Victor Castillo
Christopher Yannis
Nathan Gaddis
Jaidyn Stonestreet
Izaiah Compean
Abraham Segura
Hayden Long

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Floydada MS
Cherokee MS
Floydada MS

Winnie East Chambers MS

Olney MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Blue Ridge MS
Cherokee MS
Holliday MS
Floydada MS
Floydada MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Rankin MS
Blue Ridge MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Diboll MS
Floydada MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Diboll MS
Diboll MS
Ponder MS

2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
S5A
1A
3A
3A
2A
4A
2A
1A
1A
4A
4A
3A

4
17
4
22
9
10
10
10
17
8
4
4
31
11
8
11
33
10
10
8
12
21
4
10
10
21
21
9

~
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Renne Cooper

2 Rohan Felton

3 Halle Hess

4 Tommy Fuhrmann
5 Collin Wallace

6 Diya Dax

7 Reese Huhnke

8 Angel Alvarado

9 Gatlin Guy

9 Ellie Hinson

11 Frida Ramirez

11 Riggs Arterberry
13 Amanda Garza

13 Florivonne Hernandez
15 Peyton Valdez

16 Kevin Lee

17 Tom Kuiper

17 Nathan Thom

19 Katelyn Fuhrmann
19 Andrew Kent

21 Kason Parker

22 Desiree Englishbee
23 Ricardo Morales
23 Maite Santos

25 Samuel Coleman
26 Mallory Jeske

27 Griffin Cheslock
28 Aadishree Jain

28 Jason Babbitt

28 Willy Berger

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

School
Brentwood Christian MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Rio Grande City MS

Ponder MS

Rio Grande City MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Hico MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Lindsay MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Shelbyville MS

Olney MS

Hico MS

Rio Grande City MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Olney MS

Muenster MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Winnie East Chambers MS

Conference
SA
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
SA
2A
2A
6A
2A
S5A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
3A

District
33

33

11

12

9

12

27
10
33
12
33
22

10
31
27

11
27
27
22

Grade Level

8

0 0 OO0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O N0V K O O O O O D K O O O O X O O X

Score
224
198
178
129
127
113
110
104
95
95
93
93
92
92
89
87
85
85
83
83
82
77
76
76
73
69
68
66
66
66
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31
31
33
33
33
36
37
37
37
37
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
61

Joseph Chaij
John Robert Ham
Ashley Brandon
Luke Hutcherson
Kennedy Franklin
Reegan Brister
Will Hickson
Henry Hess
Lucas Paustain
Taylor Hile
Jaiden Adams
Sierra Snowden
Quinn Boyer
Boston Courpalais
Lucas Sebade
John Walker
Cassidy Fox
Kyber Zemlock
Russell Brown
Sienna Payne
Izabella Stevens-Gomez
Isaiah Sutton
Carter Koski
Kolby Arceneaux
Natalie Cuevas
Hannah Aaron
David Satterfield
Sharonn Lopez
Chelsea Gibson
Siena Isaac

Kelly Zhu
Gabrielle Silva

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Callisburg MS
San Saba MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Hico MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Diboll MS

Floydada MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

San Angelo Glenn MS

Lindsay MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Brackettville Brackett MS

San Angelo Glenn MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Callisburg MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Diboll MS

Holliday MS

Sabine Pass MS

San Saba MS

Grand Saline MS

Holliday MS

Graford MS

Graford MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
4A
2A
2A
6A
2A
6A
2A
6A
6A
3A
6A
4A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
6A
2A
6A

9

27
9

12
33
10
11
12
27
27
21

12
27
28

27

27
21

24
27
12

21
21

27

27
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62
62
61
61
61
59
56
56
56
56
55
53
52
50
49
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
39
39
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63
63
63
63
67
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
75
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
94

Niekolas Robbins
Jancsi Cuevas
Estrella Hernandez
Joshua Wayne
Angel Ayala
Makiel Morrison
Alyssa Gonzalez
Michael Sexton
Liberty Martinez
Ethan Hernandez
Matthew Haruman
Conner Willette
Adam LeBlanc
Natalie Mauro
Nathan Garces
Roman Zavala
Brad Lemley
Bryce Palmer
Elizabeth Alexander
Francesca Didomenico
Edgar Cervera
Jayden Dudley
Madeline Carroll
Emily Roberts
Abigail Robledo
Siena Skinner

T J DeLeon
Kytlin Peterson
Alex Garcia
Daniel Quijano
Bryce Pinell

Grayson Downs

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Saba MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Sabine Pass MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Clifton MS

Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Winnie East Chambers MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Graford MS

Holliday MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Floydada MS

Veribest MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Medina MS

Medina MS

Blue Ridge MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Sabine Pass MS

Whitesboro MS

6A
2A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
1A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
6A
6A
6A
6A
1A
1A
3A
6A
2A
3A

27
27
27
27
27
24
27
10
17
28
27
27
22
27
27
27
21
8

27
27
4

11
27
27
27
27
31
31
10
27
24
9
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38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
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95

95

95

95

95

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
107
108
109
109
111
111
111
114
114
116
116
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

William Wilburn
Owen Flatman
Allee Barrington
Temujin Munoz
Avery Byrum
Dalles Hernandez
Daniel Prado
Joey De Luna
Chas Knapik
Carol Leon
Johnathan Stowers
Riley Finney
Arleth Gomez
Angelika Ochoa
Nakyia Swindle
Fabiola Vivanco
Raistlyn Schwartz
Alan Nguyen
Rey Valdez
Alyianna Mullen
Jamia Willis
Weston Griffin
Bree Maschke
Jodie Collins
Rafael Samandi
Hannah Lindsey
Anja Shakocius
Tyler Childs
Tristan Ellis
Ainsley McLean
Davian Rios
Kelly Schwabe

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Olney MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Grand Saline MS

Floydada MS

Diboll MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Clifton MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Shelbyville MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Veribest MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Graford MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

3A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
2A
6A
1A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
6A
1A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

28
27
9

27
12
4

21
27
27
27
27
17
27
27
22
27
11
27
27
27
24
11
27
27
27
21
27
27
27
27
27
27
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29
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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127
128
129
129
129
129
129
134
134
136
136
136
136
136
141
141
143
143
143
143
147
147
147
150
151
152
153
153
155
155
155
155

Ashley Crawford
Maresa Martinez
Raymond Wrobliski
Beckett Eaton
Aidan Underwood
Gillian Mauro
Diego Frias

Coy Whited
Erica Li

Dean Pena
Eldon Hendricks
Caisen Rhyne
Brianna Stiefel
Jorda'an Scott
Ricardo Mendez
Maycie Shanklin
Alex Grinman
Lauren Alcala
Logan King

Jose Varela
Braeden Hacker
Braxten Rice
Jamie Gomez
Natalyn Losoya
Joshua Lugo
Angel Blas
Hattie Nelson
Lorelei Buscher
Ryan Murff
Leonardo Duran
RJ Chaney

Jose Torres

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Graford MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Era MS

Clifton MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Shelbyville MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Cherokee MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Cherokee MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Blue Ridge MS

Blue Ridge MS

Muenster MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Columbus MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS

1A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
6A
1A
6A
6A
1A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

21
27
28
27
27
27
10
11
17
27
22
27
17
27
27
17
27
27
10
10
11
6

6

27
27
27
28
27
27
27
27
27
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17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
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155
160
161
162
163
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Amber Kimbrell
Riley Halvorson
Zandria Davis

Tyson Easterling
Elijah Ynostrosa

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #2 Results

Cherokee MS

San Antonio Nimitz STEM MS
Brentwood Christian MS

Era MS

Veribest MS

1A
6A
S5A
2A
1A

17
27
33
11
11

0 o0 oo 0
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